Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

ProShop Stableford

Mem No

Competition Prize Report

Sun, 17 May 2020

Gender Name

Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Div 1

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford
5th Stableford

5220786
5221951
5222990
5223856
5223952

=T L

Bingham, Richard 6.8 (5)
Parkyn, Stephen  11.2(9)

Anngow, Chris 8.2 (6)
Fever, lan 11.4 (10)
Chavez, Mat 11.2(9)

N e

37
35
35
35
35

$17
$11
$8
$7
$6

Division: Div 2
Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford
5th Stableford

5224336
5222497
5223724
5222340
5223308

Report produced: 18 May 2020 9:54 a.m.

Tz =

Chavez, Kimberly 39.4 (40)
Harbrow, Wayne 17.3 (16)

Kim, Fiona 19.6 (19)
Frost, Howard 35.8 (35)
Foley, Paul 20.3 (19)

N

43
42
42
41
41

$17
$11
$8
$7
$6
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