

## **ProShop Stableford**

Competition Prize Report Sun, 17 May 2020

Pos Prize Type	Mem No	Gender	Name Hdc	p Idx (Crse)	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Div 1							
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5220786	M	Bingham, Richa	rd 6.8 (5)	1	37	\$17
2nd Stableford	5221951	M	Parkyn, Stepher	n 11.2 (9)	1	35	\$11
3rd Stableford	5222990	M	Anngow, Chris	8.2 (6)	1	35	\$8
4th Stableford	5223856	M	Fever, lan	11.4 (10)	1	35	\$7
5th Stableford	5223952	M	Chavez, Mat	11.2 (9)	1	35	\$6
Division: Div 2							
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5224336	W	Chavez, Kimber	ly 39.4 (40)	1	43	\$17
2nd Stableford	5222497	M	Harbrow, Wayne	e 17.3 (16)	1	42	\$11
3rd Stableford	5223724	W	Kim, Fiona	19.6 (19)	1	42	\$8
4th Stableford	5222340	M	Frost, Howard	35.8 (35)	1	41	\$7
5th Stableford	5223308	M	Foley, Paul	20.3 (19)	1	41	\$6